NORSK HYDRO ASA

NORSK HYDRO ASA
ISIN: NO0005052605  WKN:
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Price
5.564 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.78% (-0.04)
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Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

5.596 EUR (500)
5.662 EUR (500)
5.56 EUR

5.62 EUR

5.56 EUR

5.608 EUR
5.579 EUR
1,800

10,042.20

5

600

35

SN

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201473592,257594840,257594468,257594140,257595325,257595122,171497010,171497012,172397444,202356148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0005052605&ID_NOTATION=245801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20faace6199a8a509167731b5f0bfce74c692253993e69aa91d3803eb9b520b0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0e13e091b090cc10&time=1721330564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad5af9cafcd39c3bc87f04848ed430efa181485a1907fbcc02dc6708df23f908&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9d6f52d45b69489d&time=1721330564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eec079bccdb1642de644dd7ee5fbfc8c59269c06cf40b3cbb972818f0599284&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=181f0608075848b2c&time=1721330564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0870f88f8c6eb098800a9b92aafaed20956daa146aa0c158c078baccc4036e5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64a87e2dc5417729b&time=1721330564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=289df5a3f0910acd2891f9fc358fe30b1e772f2702e52b9c687e326a9726c9e4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1b3a28ea979ff46b&time=1721330564&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 13:18:05

Price
5.564 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.78% (-0.04)

ISIN NO0005052605
Symbol NHY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,254 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.596 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.662 EUR (500)
Open 5.56 EUR
High 5.62 EUR
Low 5.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.608 EUR
VWAP 5.579 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,800
Trading volume 10,042.20
Number of trades 5
Last size 600
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.47% -4.14% +2.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 -0.24 +0.15
Beta 1.63 1.25 1.33
Volatility 36.90 36.36 43.70

ERSTE

Group
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83.75
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2.50

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 18:23 5.636 EUR
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44 5.604 EUR
07/17

SIX Swiss Exchange - - -

Munich 2024/ 08:01 5.556 EUR
07117

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 65.55 NOK

European Trade Reporting 0717

5.769 EUR (3,440
5.798 EUR (1,818
5.641 EUR (3,123

6.360 EUR (2024/04/15
4.600 EUR (2024/03/05
6.360 EUR (2024/04/15
4.600 EUR (2024/03/05

)
)
)
5.520 EUR (3,157)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 21
0.00 11
0.00 -
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
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ERSTE
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
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0717
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0717

2024/
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2024/
07/17
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0717

13:23

08:06

13:18

18:00

20:25

08:10

08:19

5.566 EUR

5.56 EUR

5.564 EUR

65.46 NOK

6.27 USD

5.528 EUR

5.5652 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20137

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

D Hydro

Contact Details
NORSK HYDRO ASA

Drammensveien 264 - 0283 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-53-81-00

Fax: +

E-mail: corporate@hydro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eivind Kallevik

Anne-Lene
Midseim

Arvid Moss
Hanne Simensen

Hilde Vestheim
Nordh

John Thuestad

Paul Warton

Therese Rod
Holm

Trond Olaf
Christophersen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rune Bjerke

Arve Baade

Bjorn Peter
Moxnes

Espen Gundersen
Jane Toogood
Kristin Fejerskov
Kragseth
Margunn Sundve
Marianne Wiinholt
Peter Kukielski
Philip Graham

New
Torleif Sand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corporate@hydro.com
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